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201803020000
67840

03/02/2018
10:50:53

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
II LLC

Instr
#:20130515000
201660

199303240000
79781

03/24/1993
01:19:16

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POHL, ERIC

199311030003
45841

11/03/1993
01:52:39

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUTLER,
HOWARD J

199409300002
98801

09/30/1994
11:48:55

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEDARIS,
JOHN

199504040000
86621

04/04/1995
03:34:17

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN, ALAN
G

199504260001
08901

04/26/1995
01:41:55

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCOMBS,
DEBORAH J

199512140003
58501

12/14/1995
10:55:11

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLIS, SAM

199605100001
54491

05/10/1996
12:20:09

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALEXANDER,
THOMAS

199705060001
41031

05/06/1997
12:55:42

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GERMANA,
MICHAEL C

199811100004
45101

11/10/1998
09:16:27

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STEVENS, ELI
T

199402020000
34691

199812140004
98011

12/14/1998
03:39:25

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MIREE,
BENJAMIN

199405200001
64381

199910210004
34551

10/21/1999
09:07:08

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRIDAY,
JOSEPH RAY

199912130005
00531

12/13/1999
09:11:09

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
KENNETH E

200103070000
80591

03/07/2001
12:24:39

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCONATHY,
JEFF

200106130002
42251

06/13/2001
11:41:58

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SCOTCH, JOE
A JR

199611190003
82061

199403100000
79351

03/10/1994
03:59:38

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STANLEY,
DONALD JOE

199403250000
97751

03/25/1994
10:22:50

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THRASH,
CARL

199501200000
16421

01/20/1995
09:05:20

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
STEPHEN
MAX



199507310002
01981

07/31/1995
09:21:58

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MCCOMBS,
DEBORAH J

199508170002
25171

08/17/1995
08:56:19

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMALL,
MAUREEN

199511150003
29511

11/15/1995
09:42:13

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
JAMES

199605100001
54291

05/10/1996
10:44:20

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLENN,
CHARLES E
SR

199607090002
20351

07/09/1996
01:13:33

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NOLEN,
RANDY

199807080002
57771

07/08/1998
11:26:54

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BUTLER,
HOWARD J

199808270003
35181

08/27/1998
10:47:07

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRIDAY,
JOSEPH RAY

199901060000
06541

01/06/1999
12:08:57

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

J WALLACE
ENTERPRISES
INC

199912020004
87381

12/02/1999
10:01:32

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCCOMBS,
DEBORAH J

199504260001
08901

200011060003
84021

11/06/2000
09:25:16

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
TOMMIE L

200102270000
66041

02/27/2001
07:37:18

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NOLEN,
RANDY

199607090002
20351

200308060005
13570

08/06/2003
02:07:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MIREE,
BENJAMIN K

199405200001
64381


