Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201803020000 67840	03/02/2018 10:50:53	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES II LLC					Instr #:20130515000 201660	
199303240000 79781	03/24/1993 01:19:16	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POHL, ERIC						
199311030003 45841	11/03/1993 01:52:39	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUTLER, HOWARD J						
199409300002 98801	09/30/1994 11:48:55	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEDARIS, JOHN						
199504040000 86621	04/04/1995 03:34:17	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, ALAN G						
199504260001 08901	04/26/1995 01:41:55	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCOMBS, DEBORAH J						
199512140003 58501	12/14/1995 10:55:11	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLIS, SAM						
199605100001 54491	05/10/1996 12:20:09	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALEXANDER, THOMAS						
199705060001 41031	05/06/1997 12:55:42	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GERMANA, MICHAEL C						
199811100004 45101	11/10/1998 09:16:27	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STEVENS, ELI T					199402020000 34691	
199812140004 98011	12/14/1998 03:39:25	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MIREE, BENJAMIN					199405200001 64381	
199910210004 34551	10/21/1999 09:07:08	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRIDAY, JOSEPH RAY						
199912130005 00531	12/13/1999 09:11:09	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, KENNETH E						
200103070000 80591	03/07/2001 12:24:39	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCONATHY, JEFF						
200106130002 42251	06/13/2001 11:41:58	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SCOTCH, JOE A JR					199611190003 82061	
199403100000 79351	03/10/1994 03:59:38	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STANLEY, DONALD JOE						
199403250000 97751	03/25/1994 10:22:50	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THRASH, CARL						
199501200000 16421	01/20/1995 09:05:20	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, STEPHEN MAX						

	10:44:20 07/09/1996 01:13:33	BANK OF COMMERCE NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	STATEMENT FINANCING STATEMENT	CHARLÉS E SR NOLEN, RANDY				
	07/08/1998 11:26:54	COMMERCE NATIONAL BANK OF	Secured party	CONTINUATIO					
199808270003 35181	08/27/1998 10:47:07	COMMERCE NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRIDAY, JOSEPH RAY				
199901060000 06541	01/06/1999 12:08:57	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	J WALLACE ENTERPRISES INC				
199912020004 87381	12/02/1999 10:01:32	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCCOMBS, DEBORAH J			199504260001 08901	
200011060003 84021	11/06/2000 09:25:16	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, TOMMIE L				
200102270000 66041	02/27/2001 07:37:18	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	NOLEN, RANDY			199607090002 20351	
200308060005 13570	08/06/2003 02:07:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MIREE, BENJAMIN K			199405200001 64381	